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Call To Order

New Business

1. 15PM6923 Address: 5013 WABASH PL

2. 18PM2139 Address: 4918 ANA TER

3. 468857 Address: 2912 GARFIELD AVE

4. 17PM1159 Address: 4019 S 3RD ST 9

5. 15PM17788 Address: 2812 FINN AVE

6. 15PM3507 Address: 2715 VIRGINIA AVE

7. 16PM27968 Address: 514 E OAK ST

8. 16PM4658 Address: 335 ARBOR AVE

9. 17PM18503 Address: 418 S 18TH ST

10. 17PM20283 Address: 205 W BRECKINRIDGE ST

11. 17PM23072 Address: 5464 BRUCE AVE

12. 17PM25218 Address: 101 W KENTUCKY ST

13. 17PM25318 Address: 3236 VIRGINIA AVE

14. 17PM27287 Address: 1014 S 28TH ST

15. 17PM27591 Address: 1853 BANK ST 3

16. 17PM27834 Address: 1853 BANK ST 1

17. 17PM27853 Address: 1853 BANK ST 2

18. 18PM11415 Address: 1056 E OAK ST

19. 18PM12980 Address: 1027 BROOKLINE AVE

20. 18PM14608 Address: 11010 ALTSHELER PL

21. 18PM14821 Address: 1823 DEERWOOD AVE

22. 18PM21378 Address: 2314 S 35TH ST

23. 18PM21628 Address: 7811 CARDINAL HILL CT
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24. 18PM2350 Address: 218 E OAK ST 101

25. 18PM2607 Address: 3209 VIRGINIA AVE

26. 18PM26341 Address: 11901 HALIFAX DR

27. 18PM27848 Address: 127 N 40TH ST

28. 18PM29912 Address: 1006 S 43RD ST

29. 18PM31759 Address: 1725 BONNYVILLE BLVD 1

30. 18PM32672 Address: 305 N HUBBARDS LN

31. 18PM32958 Address: 3606 HENRY AVE

32. 18PM3323 Address: 1125 BARDSTOWN RD

33. 18PM8596 Address: 202 W TENNY AVE

34. 387628 Address: 2330 W LEE ST

Pre conference

No Shows

Adjournment
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